09:30
D1

09:30
D1

05:30
D1

09:45
D1

10:00
D1
P1

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
BULLMAN SCOTT MICHAE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
BULLMAN SCOTT MICHAE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
MCINTURFF CHRISTOPHE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
MELLGREN RYAN D

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
LEWIS SHAWN FRED

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
BAUTISTA JESUS ALEJA

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
SMITH LANDON HOUSTON

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
DAVIS DAWN NICOLE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
STIDHAM BRIAN EDWARD

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

JULY 6 (As of JULY 6, 2016)

J 0403 CR 2016000171

J 0403 CR 2016000166

0403 CR 2016000259

2%

J 0403 TR 2016000566

Z

J 0403 TR 2016000630

J 0403 TR 2016000892
N

JULY 6 (As of JULY 6, 2016)
J 0403 TR 2016000722
J 0403 TR 2016000847

J 0403 CR 2016000086

J 0403 CR 2015000338

NAVARRO ARMONDO FRAN N .

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

AHMAD HINA
STATE OF ARIZONA

J 0403 TR 2016000754

STOF AZ VS BULLMAN SCOTT MIC

ST OF AZ VS BULLMAN SCOTT MIC

ST OF AZ VS MCINTURFF CHRISTO

STOF AZ VS MELLGREN RYAN D

ST OF AZ VS LEWIS SHAWN FRED

STOF AZ VS BAUTISTA JESUS AL

STOF AZ VS SMITH LANDON HOUS

STOF AZ VS DAVIS DAWN NICOLE

STOF AZ VS STIDHAM BRIAN EDW

STOF AZ V5 NAVARRO ARMONDO F

STOF AZ V5 AHMAD HINA



CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

MCGAUGHEY MICHAEL CH

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

SANCHEZ MARCOS JESUS

STATE OF ARIZONA

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
PEREZ HOPE ANNE

CAL: JURY TR STATUS

RUFFING ANTHONY PAUL

KOLINEKSTEVEN R

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA
FOUNTAIN JUSTIN JACO

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

SCHLINK CHARLES ADAM

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA
PITTS LISA ANN MARIE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

MORENO HENRY NAVARRO

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
TARANGO HECTOR JAY

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA
PENA DUSTIN SCOTT

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
SALO CYNTHIA

CAL: SENTENCING
SCOTT DAVID JAMES

JULY 6 (As of JULY 6, 2016)

J 0403 TR 2016000752
N 2

J 0403 CR 2015000655

J 0403 CR 2016000104
N .

J 0403 TR 2015000845

N -

J 0403 1A 2016000247

J 0403 CR 2016000198

JULY 6 (As of JULY 6, 2016)

J 0403 1A 2016000241

J 0403 CR 2016000019

J 0403 TR 2014001717

N -

J D403 1A 2016000242

J 0403 CR 2015000436

J 0403 CR 2016000299

ST OF AZ VS MCGAUGHEY MICHAEL

ST OF AZ VS SANCHEZ, MARCOS J

ST OF AZ VS PEREZ HOPE ANNE

ST OF AZ VS RUFFING ANTHONY P

ST OF AZ VS FOUNTAIN JUSTIN

ST OF AZ VS SCHLINK CHARLES A

STATEVS PITTS LISAANN M

ST OF AZ VS MORENO HENRY NAVA

ST OF AZ VS TARANGO HECTOR JA

STATE VS PENA DUSTIN SCOTT

STOF AZ VS SALOCYNTHIA A

STOF AZ VS SCOTT DAVID JAMES



1330

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

BACA RICHARD ANTHONY

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
RILEY MARK A

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

LOPEZ MICHAEL MATRON

CAL: SENTENCING
DUNCAN OCTAVIAEVA M

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
VALLEJOS STEVEN RAY

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
HILL VALERIE THERESA

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
HARPER NATHAN GENE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
ANTUNEZ JESUS PEDRO

CAL: SENTENCING

HARPER CHRISTOPHER M

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER

AMADO FRANK ABRAHAM

CAL: ARRAIGNMENT
TARANGO HECTOR JAY

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
HARPER NATHAN GENE

CAL: PRETRIAL CONFER
RILEY MARK ALAN

JULY 6 (As of JULY 6, 2016)

J 0403 TR 2016000724
Y

J 0403 TR 2015002177

N

J 0403 CR 2014000351

J 0403 CR 2016000219

J 0403 CR 2015000807

J 0403 CR 2016000290
N

JULY 6 (As of JULY 6, 2016)

4 0403 CR 2016000241
Y

J4 0403 CR 2016000175
N

0403 CR 2016000189

< -

J 0403 TR 2016000358

0403 TR 2016001036

2«

[N

0402 CR 2016000190

[

0403 TR 2016000723

ST OF AZ VS BACA RICHARD ANTH

STOF AZ VS RILEY MARK A

ST OF AZ VS LOPEZ MICHAEL M

ST OF AZ VS DUNCAN OCTAVIA EV

STOF AZ VS VALLEJOS STEVEN R

STOF AZ VS HILL VALERIE THER

ST OF AZ VS HARPER NATHAN GEN

ST OF AZ VS ANTUNEZ JESUS PED

ST OF AZ VS HARPER CHRISTOPHE

ST OF AZ VS AMADO FRANK ABRAH

ST OF AZ VS TARANGO HECTOR JA

ST OF AZ VS HARPER NATHAN GEN

ST OF AZ VS RILEY MARK ALAN



JULY 6 (As of JULY 6, 2016)

13:30 CAL: PRETRIALCONFER  J 0403 CR 2016000242 STOF AZ V5 CONTRERAS ADAM 5T
D 1 CONTRERAS ADAM STEVE Y -

13:30 CAL: OSC-FAILURE T M 0441 CR 2015007020 STOF AZ V5 SALOCYNTHIA A
D1 SALOCYNTHIAA N -



